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GP OCTO DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI

Results and timing service provided by 

4226 m.

World Circuit Marco Sim

Moto3™

World Championship Classification 30

MARTIN Jorge SPA 166 25 5 25 - - 25 - 25 25 - 16 - 201
BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 158 2 25 16 20 - 20 20 - 20 10 25 - -2 8 8
DI GIANNANTONIO Fabi ITA 137 10 16 11 9 13 16 9 7 - 25 5 - 163 29 21
CANET Aron SPA 118 20 20 8 - 8 5 - 20 11 20 6 - -4 48 19
BASTIANINI Enea ITA 117 - 13 20 - - 10 25 16 - 13 20 - -5 49 1
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 97 11 7 4 6 - 13 16 8 - 11 8 - 136 69 20
KORNFEIL Jakub CZE 91 7 2 9 8 10 0 5 11 9 16 3 - 117 75 6
DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 88 16 9 0 - - 8 0 10 3 6 11 - 258 78 3
MIGNO Andrea ITA 67 6 3 13 3 20 11 - 0 4 0 - - 79 99 21
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 67 1 4 - 16 16 1 - 6 13 9 1 - 010 99 0
ARENAS Albert SPA 60 - - 1 - 25 2 - 2 - 7 13 - 1011 106 7
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 56 13 8 0 5 11 7 - 1 0 5 0 - 612 110 4
OETTL Philipp GER 54 - 0 10 25 1 0 0 0 8 8 2 - -13 112 2
MASIA Jaume SPA 54 4 - 0 11 6 - - 13 10 0 10 - -14 112 0
MCPHEE John GBR 43 - 0 2 - 4 4 13 - 16 - 4 - -15 123 11
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 40 - 0 7 10 7 0 11 3 - 2 0 - -16 126 3
ARBOLINO Tony ITA 37 0 6 0 - 9 9 - 0 0 1 7 - 517 129 3
SASAKI Ayumu JPN 32 8 0 5 4 0 0 - 0 6 0 9 - -18 134 5
LOPEZ Alonso SPA 31 - 10 0 13 0 0 8 0 - 0 0 - -19 135 1
TOBA Kaito JPN 29 9 0 - 7 0 0 10 0 0 - 0 - 320 137 2
NORRODIN Adam MAL 28 5 11 - 0 - - 3 0 5 - 0 - 421 138 1
BINDER Darryn RSA 28 - 0 3 - 5 3 - 9 - 0 0 - 822 138 0
FOGGIA Dennis ITA 26 0 - 0 - 2 - 7 4 0 4 0 - 923 140 2
FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 13 - - - - - - 6 - 7 - - - -24 153 13
YURCHENKO Makar KAZ 9 0 0 0 2 3 - 4 - - - - - -25 157 4
LOI Livio BEL 8 - 1 6 0 0 0 1 0 - - - - -26 158 1
MASAKI Kazuki JPN 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 3 0 - 127 158 0
BULEGA Nicolo ITA 7 - - - 0 - 0 - 5 2 0 0 - -28 159 1
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PAGLIANI Manuel ITA 6 - - - - - 6 - - - - - - -29 160 1
ATIRATPHUVAPAT Nak THA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 - 030 164 4
PEREZ  Vicente SPA 2 - - - - - - - - - 0 0 - 231 164 0
OGURA Ai JPN 1 - - - 1 - - - 0 - - 0 - -32 165 1
NEPA Stefano ITA 0 - - - - - - - 0 0 - 0 - 033 166 1
MONTELLA Yari ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 034 166 0
ZANNONI Kevin ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 035 166 0
GRÜNWALD Luca GER 0 - - - - - - - - 0 - - - -36 166 0
SALAC Filip CZE 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 - - -37 166 0
VAN DE LAGEMAAT Ry NED 0 - - - - - - - 0 - - - - -38 166 0
KOFLER Maximilian AUT 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 - -39 166 0
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PointsConstructor

PointsTeam

Leader Previous

Leader Previous

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 2661 25 20 25 13 13 25 25 25 25 25 20 - 25

KTM 2292 11 25 16 25 25 20 20 13 20 16 25 - 1337 37

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

DEL CONCA GRESINI MOTO3 3031 35 21 36 9 13 41 9 32 25 25 21 - 36

REDOX PRUESTELGP 2492 9 27 25 28 10 20 25 11 29 26 28 - 1154 54

LEOPARD RACING 2053 16 22 20 - - 18 25 26 3 19 31 - 2598 44

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 1494 20 30 8 13 8 5 8 20 11 20 6 - -154 56

ANGEL NIETO TEAM MOTO3 1275 6 3 14 3 45 13 - 2 4 7 13 - 17176 22

BESTER CAPITAL DUBAI 1216 5 4 - 27 22 1 - 19 23 9 11 - -182 6

RBA BOE SKULL RIDER 1057 14 7 4 6 - 13 16 8 1 14 8 - 14198 16

SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE 968 13 8 7 15 18 7 11 4 - 7 - - 6207 9

PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING 609 13 11 5 4 - - 3 - 11 - 9 - 4243 36

SUDMETAL SCHEDL GP RACI 5410 - - 10 25 1 - - - 8 8 2 - -249 6

CIP - GREEN POWER 5211 - - 2 2 7 4 17 - 16 - 4 - -251 2

MARINELLI SNIPERS TEAM 3712 - 6 - - 9 9 - - - 1 7 - 5266 15

RED BULL KTM AJO 3513 - - 3 - 5 3 - 9 7 - - - 8268 2

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 3314 - - - - 2 - 7 9 2 4 - - 9270 2

HONDA TEAM ASIA 3115 9 - - 7 - - 12 - - - - - 3272 2
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REALE AVINTIA ACADEMY 77 1016 - 1 6 - - - 1 - - - - - 2293 21
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